	1. int. Spieth-Kunstturnerinnen-Cup

19. und 20. Oktober 2002, LSS Linz, Auf der Gugl
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Die Ergebnisse der Gerätefinali

Results Apparatus Finals

Sprung
Rang
Name
Verein:
StNr
Sprung

1
Bijak Daria
GER
14
9,038

9,70
9,70

2
Jigauschina Gulnara
RUS
25
8,875

9,40
9,40

3
Neijssen Evi
NED
21
8,800

9,70
9,70

4
Prest Emma
GBR
13
8,663

9,10
9,10

5
Dodsley Amy
GBR
12
8,625

9,10
9,10

6
Englert Danielle
SUI
29
8,488

9,10
9,10

7
Mayer Sandra
AUT
3
8,338

9,30
9,30
Stufenbarren
Rang
Name
Verein:
StNr
Barren

1
Onodi Gabriella
HUN
19
8,450

9,30

2
Schütz Conny
GER
15
8,400

9,60

3
Dodsley Amy
GBR
12
8,350

9,30

4
Bijak Daria
GER
14
8,250

9,30

5
Kisiljewa Marina
RUS
24
7,400

9,20

6
Gratt Tanja
AUT
1
6,450

8,90

7
Vanwalleghem Aagje
BEL
4
6,350

9,10
Die Ergebnisse der Gerätefinali

Results Apparatus Finals

Schwebebalken
Rang
Name
Verein:
StNr
Balken

1
Gratt Tanja
AUT
1
8,900

9,50

2
Krasnyanska Iryna
UKR
34
8,700

9,50

3
Hobbs Vanessa
GBR
11
8,500

9,30

4
Teslenko Inna
UKR
35
8,400

9,30

5
Prest Emma
GBR
13
8,300

9,30

6
Schütz Conny
GER
15
7,450

9,20
Boden
:Rang
:
Name
Verein:
:
StNr
Boden:

1
Dodsley Amy
GBR
12
8,750

9,50

2
Neijssen Evi
NED
21
8,725

9,50

3
Hobbs Vanessa
GBR
11
8,650

9,60

4
Onodi Gabriella
HUN
19
8,400

9,40

5
Lasomer Patricia
NED
20
8,050

9,30

6
Praxmarer Stephanie
AUT
2
7,900

9,10

7
Bijak Daria
GER
14
7,800
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	LVZ
Logistik Verteiler
Zentrum GmbH 
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